

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री...~~...~~...
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल...~~...~~...को निर्गत
किया जा रहा है।

[Signature]
17/04/21
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी

[Signature]
17/04/21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2511

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name for work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st. on A/C Bill.</u>				
	<u>Record measurement</u>				
N/W:-	Const. of Rd. from Jagdish				
	house Gen. tal. to Chhetabania				
	to Barabam tal. Kailapur				
	Under m.m.v.s. (S.C.)				
N/A:-	MIS Narayan Inter Prises.				
App No-	108 SBD/2020-21.				
Date of start-	17.9.2020.				
Date of completion-	16.9.21.				

① Setting out pillars—

—do—do—E.I.

18 NOS.

② Clearing or grubbing Rd.

land—do—E.I.

8 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 840.00 m²

5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00 m²

9 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 945.00 m²

7 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 735.00 m²

6 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 630.00 m²

10 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 1050.00 m²

9 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 945.00 m²

7 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 735.00 m²

1 x 20.00 x 3.50 = 70.00 m²

6475.00 m²

Continuation

÷ 10,000 = 0.65 Hec.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (11): plv filling					
Joint seatnt all - - - of E12					
Qty. ride T m BP - 25					
Qty = 29.08					
@ Rs 28.08 / m ³					Rs 814 =
item no (12): plv bridge					
Spout - - - of E12					
Qty. ride T m BP - 25					
Qty = 40.08					
@ Rs 625.32 / each					Rs 2501 =
item no (13): const of					
embankment soil - - - of E12					
Qty. ride T m BP - 26					
Qty = 349.86 m ³					
@ Rs 190.36 / m ³					Rs 66599 =
(11) for 100m back - of E12					
Qty. ride T m BP - 26					
Qty = 1399.44 m ³					
@ Rs 154.67 / m ³					Rs 215612 =
item no (14): Elw in Excavation					
Qty. ride T m BP - 26					
Qty = 23.25 m ³					
@ Rs 75.57 / m ³					Rs 1757 =

Continuation

C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no. 15 7+12 - providing And					
Laying G.S.B-50-II - of 11					
Qty. side + m Bp - 26 = 1421.26 m ³					
11 4 4 p - 28 = 74.77 m ³					
Total = 1496.03 m ³					
@ Rs 2800.53 / m ³					= Rs 4198079 =
Item no. 16 8+13 - providing And					
Laying W.B.M-50-III - of 12					
Qty. side + m Bp - 26 = 506.25 m ³					
4 4 4 p - 29 = 140.81 m ³					
Total = 647.06 m ³					
@ Rs 3516.23 / m ³					= Rs 2275212 =
Item no. 17 14 - Cement					
Concrete pavement 1m-30 of 11					
Qty. side + m Bp - 30					
Qty = 300.25 m ³					
@ Rs 6963.90 / m ³					= Rs 2090911 =
Total = Rs 1,00,67,386 =					
Add 12% G.S.T = Rs 12,08,086 =					
Add 1% W.S. = Rs 100,674 =					
Add 2% Fee = Rs 1,41,950 =					
Total = Rs 1,15,18,096 =					
10% Below = Rs 11,51,810 =					
Total = Rs 1,03,66,286 =					
deduct proposal bill = Rs 73,95,582 =					
Total = Rs 29,70,704 =					

Continuation

25.01.2024
J.E